
SCHOOL HOLIDAY DATES – 2024/2025

Autumn

2024 KCSiE Training Day Monday 2 September 2024

School Opens Tuesday 3 September 2024

Half Term School Closes 3:10pm Friday 25 October 2024

School Opens Monday 4 November 2024

Training Day Training Day Friday 22 November 2024

Christmas School Closes 3.10pm Friday 20 December 2024

Spring

2025 School Opens Monday 6 January 2025

Half Term School Closes 3.10pm Friday 14 February 2025

School Opens Monday 24 February 2025

Eid Training Day - Staff Inset Monday 31 March 2025

Easter School Closes 3.10pm Friday 4 April 2025

Summer

School Opens Tuesday 22 April 2025

May Day Bank Holiday Monday 5 May 2025

Spring Bank School Closes 3.10pm Friday 23 May 2025

School Opens Monday 2 June 2025

Summer School Closes 3:10pm Friday 18 July 2025



The following training days will be disaggregated as Staff Insets throughout the academic

year. School will be closed to staff and pupils on Monday 31 March 2025, Monday 21 &

Tuesday 22 July 2025

Training Day Staff Inset Monday 31 March 2025

Training Day Staff Inset Monday 21 July 2025

Training Day Staff Inset Tuesday 22 July 2025


